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No. IN-3= FRfEH FR ]l No. IN-3= R FR ]l
374541 [10R18 (&) | #A |10mAKim| S 22| 376294 |10A178 (B) | #BKN 601% gl
374574 |10R18 (&) | #AW |l10mRmE| ZH&E 23| 376335 |108188 (A) | #R4H 901X gl
374621 |1 0A1H (&) | #WKW |10mAkm| S 24| 376364 |10A198 (J | #BKN 601€ S
374673 10818 (&) | #BK 801X Bt 25| 376367 |108198 (X | #BK 704% B4
374909 [10828 (1) WA | 10mKE| Bl 26| 376408 108208 (k) | #A 4045 B4
375203 |1 0A5H (W) | #AW |10mAkim| = 27| 376409 |108208 G | LA 80X g
375210 |10A5H (k) | #K 201X S 28| 376470 108228 () | #HLA 401X g3
375256 [10A5H (W) | #KW |l10mAkm| S 29| 376488 |108238 (&) | A |10mFH| ZHE
375279 |10A5H (k) | #B4H 201K S 30 376489 |108238 (+) | #LHA 40F% gk
375648 |1088RH (&) | #W 201X 7 31| 376490 |108238 (1) | #A 501 S
375661 |10A8H (%) | #BK 201X 7z 32| 376492 |108238 () | #BK 204K pedca
375687 |10A8H (&) | #W 204X gl 33| 376525 |108248 (A) | #BH 401X S
375845 |10R108 (B) | #AN |[10mFm| Z 34| 376527 108248 (B) | #HA 104X S
375955 |108128 (0 | #K 401K M 35| 376530 |10A24B () | #HA 501% 7t
375956 [10A128 (W | #HK 104X 7 36| 376560 [10A268 () — 301K 54
375972 108128 (0 | #K 601 S 37| 376648 |108298 (&) | #BN 80X g
375990 |108128 (0 | #K 401, B 38| 376659 |108298 (&) | #A 701X S
376067 [10R8138 G | #HAN |[10mFkm| ZE 39| 376661 |108298 (&) | #HKN 201K S
376140 |108148 ) |  #oak 201K B4 40| 376664 108308 (£) | #FK 701K B4
376246 |[10A168 () | #A |10mKHE| ZH&E 41| 376669 |10830R (£) | #HA 90K g
376292 (108178 () | #W 901t pegcs 42| 376692 |10A318 (B) | #AN |105FiE| %
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1081H (&) 200 379,679 Al 196 379,675 253.7 253.1
10828 (1) 198 379,877 Al 197 379,872 227.4 226.7
10838 (B) 161 380,038 161 380,033 207.3 206.6
10848 (A) 87 380,125 87 380,120 197.6 196.9
10858 (k) 144 380,269 Al 140 380,260 182.4 181.1
10868 (k) 149 380,418 149 380,409 165.4 164.1
1087H (k) 143 380,561 143 380,552 154.6 153.3
10888 (&) 138 380,699 A3 135 380,687 145.7 144.6
10B98 (£) 82 380,781 82 380,769 129.1 128.1
108108 (A) 60 380,841 Al 59 380,828 114.7 113.6
10A118 (A) 49 380,890 49 380,877 109.3 108.1
10A128 (N 7 380,967 A/ 73 380,950 99.7 98.6
108138 (K 72 381,039 Al 71 381,021 88.7 87.4
108148 (K 62 381,101 Al 61 381,082 77.1 75.7
108158 (&) 57 381,158 57 381,139 65.6 64.6
108160 (1) 66 381,224 Al 65 381,204 63.3 62.1
108178 (B) 40 381,264 A? 38 381,242 60.4 59.1
108188 (A) 29 381,293 Al 28 381,270 57.6 56.1
108198 () 36 381,329 A? 34 381,304 51.7 50.6
108208 (k) 41 381,370 A? 39 381,343 47.3 46.0
108218 (K 36 381,406 36 381,379 43.6 42.4
108228 (&) 26 381,432 Al 25 381,404 39.1 37.9
108238 () 32 381,464 Al 28 381,432 34.3 32.6
108248 (A) 19 381,483 A3 16 381,448 31.3 29.4
108258 (B) 17 381,500 17 381,465 29.6 27.9
108268 (K 29 381,529 Al 28 381,493 28.6 27.0
10278 (K 36 381,565 36 381,529 27.9 26.6
108288 (K) 21 381,586 21 381,550 25.7 24.4
108290 (&) 24 381,610 A3 21 381,571 25.4 23.9
108308 (£) 23 381,633 A? 21 381,592 24.1 22.9
108318 (B) 22 381,655 Al 21 381,613 24.6 23.6
= 2,176 A 42 2,134




